NMAR
RWTB

Wednesday, August 23

10:00-11:00 AM NM Real Estate Education Fdn. — Mescalero A
(formerly Stanley H. Mathis Foundation)

11:00-12:00 PM Benevolent Fund — Mescalero A
Finance Committee — Mescalero E

12:15-1:15 PM RWTB & Buffet Lunch — Exhibition Hall

1:15-2:30 PM District Caucuses
Central — Mescalero C
CARNM — Mescalero A
Northeast — San Juan
Northwest — Peso
Southeast — Cadet
Southwest — Mescalero E

2:30-3:00 PM Executive Committee — Mescalero A

3:00-3:30 PM Annual Membership Meeting — Mescalero B/D/F
3:30-5:00 PM Board of Directors Meeting — Mescalero B/D/F

6:00-9:00 PM Mountain Top Mixer — Meet In Front of Valet

Hosted by RLCAR (Shuttle to Noisy Water Winery)

Win a Registration to our 2024 Annual Conference!
Share your Favorite 2023 Conference Memory on our Facebook Post.

Follow us on Instagram for a Chance to Win $50! @nmrealtors

Post your Conference Photos using the Hashtags:
#NMRealtors #RidingWithTheBrand #NMARRWTB

7:30-8:30 AM

8:30-9:15 AM

9:15-10:00 AM
10:00-11:15 AM
11:15-11:30 AM

11:30-12:30 PM

12:30-12:45 PM
12:45-1:45 PM
2:00-4:00 PM
4:00-5:00 PM

6:00-11:00 PM

8:00-9:00 AM
9:00-11:00 AM

11:00-11:30 AM

NMAR /S RIDING WITH THE BRAND
ANNUAL CONFERENCE - RUIDOSO, NM
AUGUST 23-25, 2023

Thursday, August 24

Morning Walk/Run — Meet in Front of Hotel
with Past-President James Russ

Breakfast — Pre-Function

Welcoming Remarks — Mescalero B/D/F
Elliot Eisenberg Keynote — Mescalero B/D/F
Vendors & Exhibitors — Pre-Function

Plated Lunch — Exhibition Hall
Presentations:

REALTORS® Relief Foundation & REALTOR.com
Vendors & Exhibitors — Pre-Function

Safe Broker/Smart Broker — Mescalero B/D/F
Intro to Global Business — Mescalero B/D/F

RPAC Annual Meeting — Mescalero E

Celebration Banquet — Exhibition Hall

Friday, August 25
Breakfast — Exhibition Hall
Legal Update — Exhibition Hall

Legal Update Q&A — Exhibition Hall



