

NMAR IS RIDING WITH THE BRAND **ANNUAL CONFERENCE • RUIDOSO, NM AUGUST 23–25, 2023**

Wednesday, August 23

Morning Walk/Run - Meet in Front of Hotel 10:00-11:00 AM NM Real Estate Education Fdn. - Mescalero A 7:30-8:30 AM (formerly Stanley H. Mathis Foundation) 11:00-12:00 PM Benevolent Fund - Mescalero A Finance Committee - Mescalero E RWTB & Buffet Lunch - Exhibition Hall 12:15-1:15 PM 1:15-2:30 PM **District Caucuses** Central - Mescalero C CARNM - Mescalero A Northeast - San Juan Northwest - Peso Southeast - Cadet Southwest - Mescalero E 2:30-3:00 PM Executive Committee - Mescalero A

Annual Membership Meeting - Mescalero B/D/F

Board of Directors Meeting - Mescalero B/D/F

Mountain Top Mixer – Meet In Front of Valet Hosted by RLCAR (Shuttle to Noisy Water Winery)

Win a Registration to our 2024 Annual Conference! Share your Favorite 2023 Conference Memory on our Facebook Post.

3:00-3:30 PM

3:30-5:00 PM

6:00-9:00 PM

Follow us on Instagram for a Chance to Win \$50! @nmrealtors

Post your Conference Photos using the Hashtags: **#NMRealtors #RidingWithTheBrand #NMARRWTB**

Thursday, August 24

	with Past-President James Russ
8:30-9:15 AM	Breakfast - Pre-Function
9:15-10:00 AM	Welcoming Remarks – Mescalero B/D/F
10:00-11:15 AM	Elliot Eisenberg Keynote – Mescalero B/D/F
11:15-11:30 AM	Vendors & Exhibitors − Pre-Function
11:30-12:30 PM	Plated Lunch — Exhibition Hall Presentations: REALTORS® Relief Foundation & REALTOR.com
12:30-12:45 PM	Vendors & Exhibitors − Pre-Function
12:45-1:45 PM	Safe Broker/Smart Broker – Mescalero B/D/F
2:00-4:00 PM	Intro to Global Business – Mescalero B/D/F
4:00-5:00 PM	RPAC Annual Meeting – Mescalero E
6:00-11:00 PM	Celebration Banquet – Exhibition Hall

Friday, August 25

8:00-9:00 AM	Breakfast – Exhibition Hall
9:00-11:00 AM	Legal Update – Exhibition Hall
11:00-11:30 AM	Legal Update Q&A – Exhibition Hall